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ILL Network 08/29/20

125 songs, 6.9 hours, 687.8 MB

Title

Thug Love - Clean

Thug Love - Dirty

So Done - Main - f/ Khalid

Compensating (Intro Edit) - Clean...
Compensating (Intro Edit) - Dirty -...
Deep Reverence - Clean - f/ Nipse...
Deep Reverence - Instru - f/ Nipse...
Deep Reverence (Intro Edit) - Clea...

Deep Reverence (Intro Edit) - Dirty...

Real - Main

Real - Instru

Good Morning (Intro Edit) - Clean -...
Good Morning (Intro Edit) - Dirty - f...
Good Morning (Intro) - Clean - f/ P...
Good Morning (Intro) - Dirty - f/ Pu...

Deep Reverence (Intro Edit) - Dirty...

The Don & The Boss - Clean
The Don & The Boss - Dirty

Doing What We Want - Clean - f/...
Doing What We Want - Dirty - f/ Va...
Doing What We Want - Instru - f/ V...

Over Now - Clean

Over Now - Dirty

Gifted - Clean - f/ Roddy Ricch
Gifted - Dirty - f/ Roddy Ricch

Gifted (Intro Edit - Dirty - f/ Roddy...
Gifted (Intro Edit) - Clean - f/ Rodd...

Demons Of Our Memory - Main
Demons of our Memory - Instru
Blind - Clean - f/ Young Thug

Blind (Intro Edit) - f/ Young Thug

Closet Freakk - Clean

Time Album
1:29
1:29
3:56
3:35
3:35
3:49
3:51
3:59
3:59
3:40
3:40
3:29
3:29
3:29
3:29
3:59
2:49
2:49
3:07
3:06
3:58
3:31
3:31
2:49
2:48
3:11
3:11
4:05
4:07
2:34
2:45
3:28
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Artist

Aaria

Aaria

Alicia Keys

Amine

Amine

Big Sean

Big Sean

Big Sean

Big Sean

Bjrnck

Bjrnck

Black Thought

Black Thought

Black Thought

Black Thought

Big Sean

Busta Rhymes & Vybz Kartel
Busta Rhymes & Vybz Kartel
Buttah B Nova

Buttah B Nova

Buttah B Nova

Calvin Harris & The Weeknd
Calvin Harris & The Weeknd
Cordae

Cordae

Cordae

Cordae

Cymarshall Law & Mudblood
Cymarshall Law & Mudblood
DaBaby

DaBaby

Daja Marie
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Title

Closet Freakk - Dirty

Norie - Main - f/ Hood Celebrityy
Been Around - Main - f/ Nina

Been Around (DJ Intro/Outro) - f/...
Tell Ya Friends - Clean - f/ B Notes
Tell Ya Friends - Dirty - f/ B Notes
Promised Love - Main

Hold On - Clean

Hold On - Dirty

Hold On - Instru

Hold On - Accapella

Weak - Clean

Weak - Dirty

Lemonade - Clean - f/ Gunna, Don...
Lemonade - Dirty - f/ Gunna, Don...

Lemonade - Instru - f/ Gunna, Don...

Highlight Girl - Main

U Move, | Move - Main - f/ Jhene A...

Drive Through My Mind (Remake)

Everything's Chrome (Remix) - CI...

Everything's Chrome (Remix) - Ins...

Royal Rumble - Clean

Royal Rumble - Dirty

Dirty Dirty - Clean - f/ Clay Dub
Dirty Dirty - Dirty - f/ Clay Dub

IDGAF - Clean - f/ 1Playy And Yol...
IDGAF - Dirty - f/ 1Playy And Yola...

Tadow - Clean - f/ FKJ
Ultra Black - Clean - f/ Hit-Boy
Ultra Black - Dirty - f/ Hit-Boy

Ultra Black (DJ Slique Intro Edit) -...
Ultra Black (DJ Slique Intro Edit) -...
Make Em Say (Intro Edit) - Clean -...
Make Em Say (Intro Edit) - Dirty - f...

Pull Up - Main

Time Album
3:28
3:55
3:33
4:07
3:38
3:38
3:25
3:03
3:03
3:03
3:03
2:36
2:36
3:15
3:15
3:15
3:32
3:27
2:35
3:21
3:20
2:40
2:40
3:19
3:19
2:17
2:20
3:35
3:19
3:19
3:19
3:19
3:37
3:37
3:09

Artist

Daja Marie

DJ Norie

DJ Rob Dinero
DJ Rob Dinero
Elijah The Young Prophit
Elijah The Young Prophit
EmmaTrend
Famous Dex
Famous Dex
Famous Dex
Famous Dex
Flo Milli

Flo Milli
Internet Money
Internet Money
Internet Money
Jamar Langley
John Legend
Khepri

King Critical
King Critical

Lil Tecca

Lil Tecca

THe Lox

THe Lox

Luh Dino

Luh Dino
Masego

Nas

Nas

Nas

Nas

NLE Choppa
NLE Choppa

OnelnThe4rest
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Title Time Album Artist
68 Entrepreneur - Main - f/ Jay-Z 4:19 Pharrell Williams
69 Entrepreneur (Intro Edit) - Clean -... 5:02 Pharrell Williams
70 Martin & Gina (Intro Edit) - Clean 2:25 Polo G
71 Martin & Gina (Intro Edit) - Dirty 2:25 Polo G
72 Martin & Gina (Mixshow Edit )- Cle... 2:23 Polo G
73 Fight The Power: Remix 2020 - CI... 4:57 Public Enemy
74 Butterflies Pt. 2 - Clean - f/ Wale 2:30 Queen Naija
75 Butterflies Pt. 2 (Remix) - Dirty - f/... 2:43 Queen Naija
76 Skittlz - Clean 2:19 Ramriddiz
77 Skittlz - Dirty 2:35 Ramriddiz
78 Skittlz - Instru 2:32 Ramriddiz
79 Skittlz - Dirty Accapella 2:36 Ramriddiz
80 Skittlz (DJ Andre 905 8 Bar Intro) (... 2:49 Ramriddiz
81 Skittlz (DJ Andre 905 8 Bar Intro) (... 2:50 Ramriddiz
82 Rags2Riches - Dirty - f/ Lil Baby 3:56 Rod Wave
83 Rags2Riches - Instru - f/ Lil Baby 3:56 Rod Wave
84 Tap In (Remix) - Clean - f/ Post Ma... 4:14 Saweetie
85 Tap In (Remix) - Dirty - f/ Post Mal... 4:14 Saweetie
86 Tap In (Remix) (Intro Edit) - Clean... 4:19 Saweetie
87 Tap In (Remix) (Intro Edit) - Dirty -... 4:19 Saweetie
88 Sure Sure - Clean 2:34 Shenseea
89 Sure Sure - Instru 2:34 Shenseea
90 Sure Sure (Intro Edit) - Clean 3:02 Shenseea
91 Secret Garden (Radio) - f/ Sisqo -... 4:52 Sisqo
92 Let It Go - Clean 3:12 Summer Walker
93 Let It Go - Dirty 3:12 Summer Walker
94 Love Cycle (with Summer Walker)... 3:36 Toosii
95 Love Cycle (with Summer Walker)... 3:36 Toosii
96 AP - Main 2:40 Trapboy Freddy
97 The Plan - Clean 3:06 Travis Scott
98 The Plan - Dirty 3:06 Travis Scott
99 The Plan (From the Motion Picture... 3:06 Travis Scott
100 The Plan (From the Motion Picture... 3:06 Travis Scott
101 Expensive - Clean - f/ Nicki Minaj 2:17 Ty Dolla $ign

102 Expensive - Dirty - f/ Nicki Minaj 2:17 Ty Dolla $ign
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103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

Title

Equinox - Clean - f/ Sulan

Equinox - Dirty - f/ Sulan

Equinox - Instru - f/ Sulan

Equinox (Intro Edit) - Clean - f/ Sulan
Equinox (Intro Edit) - Dirty - f/ Sulan
Stay Ur Distance - Clean

Stay Ur Distance - Dirty

Busy Right Now - Clean - f/ Slim J...
Busy Right Now - Dirty - f/ Slim Jx...
Chosenbeat (Cant Pick Up) (Beat)
'42 (Grown Up Tipsy)

Bad

Can't Say Goodbye

Fragile

Good OI' Fashioned Love

Hula Girl (Leilani)

My Baby

Neva Get Enuf of U

Nobody

Sexy

Stay on UR Mind

Unbelievable

When I'm Gone

3:01
2:59
3:01
3:13
3:13
2:48
2:48
2:46
2:46
1:39
3:45
3:48
5:04
5:40
4:04
4:02
3:23
3:07
3:27
5:21
4:09
3:55
4:07

Time Album

Exodus
Exodus
Exodus
Exodus
Exodus
Exodus
Exodus
Exodus
Exodus
Exodus
Exodus
Exodus

Exodus

Artist

YG

YG

YG

YG

YG

Yo Gotti

Yo Gotti

Young Lyric
Young Lyric
Young Lyric
Brian McKnight
Brian McKnight
Brian McKnight
Brian McKnight
Brian McKnight
Brian McKnight
Brian McKnight
Brian McKnight
Brian McKnight
Brian McKnight
Brian McKnight
Brian McKnight
Brian McKnight
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